D-29
 The OMEGA® DP41 Series of digital
panel meter/controllers has set the
world standard for accuracy and
quality in industrial instrumentation.
These meters can measure a broad
spectrum of DC voltage and current
ranges as well as inputs from

DPP-5 525 1⁄8 DIN panel punch
ACCESSORIES FOR DP41 METERS
Ordering Examples: DP41-TC-S24-A3-DC, with DP40-9SC2,
DP41 unit for thermocouple inputs, with 10 to 32 Vdc power, RS232
communications, analog output and 9-pin serial connector,
$595 + 110 + 110 + 110 + 30 = $955.
DP41Z-E split meter with remote display,
panel mount or surface mount with bracket,
$595, shown smaller than actual size.
DP41-TC, $595,
with thermocouple probe, sold separately,
shown smaller than actual size.
HIGH-PERFORMANCE
METERS
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
DP41-TBS bench stand,
sold separately, $25.
D-32
D
IN
S
T
R
U
M
E
N
T
A
T
IO
N
DP41Z-E, $595, shown
smaller than actual size.
DP41-S, $545,
shown smaller than
actual size.
RESETMENUMINMAXSETPTS
96.0 (3.78)
48.0 (1.89)
TYP
REAR VIEW
TYP
FRONT VIEW
92.0 (3.62)
45.0 (1.77)P5
P18
P7P6
J4
P9
P3P2
P1
1/8 DIN
20.3 (0.80) 15.9 (0.63)
THROUGH PANEL MOUNT
SURFACE MOUNT
SIDE VIEW
SIDE VIEW OF
61.0 (2.40)
(3.622 +.032/-.000)
92.00 +0.81/-0.00
(1.772 +.024/-.000)
45.00 +0.61/-0.00
PANEL THICKNESS
6.4 (0.25) MAX
0.8 (0.03) MIN
PANEL CUTOUT
R 0.06 (1.6)
4 PLCS
155.8 (6.13) MAX
20.3 (0.80)
48.00 (1.890)  96.00 (3.78)
CASE